CREDENCE HIGH SCHOOL DUBAI
DATE SHEET - ANNUAL EXAMINATION 2024-2025 (G2 - G8)

Date Day Grade 2 Grade 3 Grade 4 Grade 5 Grade 6 Grade 7 Grade 8
03-03-2025 Monday ENGLISH MATH SCIENCE SOCIAL SCIENCE SCIENCE MATH SCIENCE
04-03-2025 Tuesday PREPARATORY LEAVE PREPARATORY LEAVE

SECOND SECOND
05-03-2025 Wednesday LANGUAGE ENGLISH SOCIAL SCIENCE MATH ENGLISH SCIENCE LANGUAGE
06-03-2025 Thursday PREPARATORY LEAVE PREPARATORY LEAVE
07-03-2025 Friday ARABIC ARABIC ARABIC ARABIC SOCIAL SCIENCE SECOND LANGUAGE ENGLISH
8th & 9th March Saturday & . ;

2025 Sy WEEKEND HOLIDAY
10-03-2025 Monday MATH SCIENCE MATH SCIENCE MATH SOCIAL SCIENCE MATH
11-03-2025 Tuesday PREPARATORY LEAVE PREPARATORY LEAVE

ISLAMIC SECOND SECOND
12-03-2025 Wednesday EDUCATION SOCIAL SCIENCE LANGUAGE ENGLISH LANGUAGE ENGLISH SOCIAL SCIENCE
13-03-2025 Thursday PREPARATORY LEAVE PREPARATORY LEAVE
. SECOND SECOND
14-03-2025 Friday SCIENCE LANGUAGE ENGLISH LANGUAGE ARABIC ARABIC ARABIC




IMPORTANT:

1. Preparatory Leave is the leave/holiday given for the preparation of the exam.

N

. Attendance on all days of the exams is compulso mandatory and leave won't be granted unless there is a medical

condition with proper document proof.

3. The exam will be pen and paper only (no devices required).
4. MSC exam(mandatory) for Grades 2- 8 will be held during school hours on Thursday, 27th February 2025.

5. Islamic Education(mandatory for Islamic students) for Grades 3-8 will be held during school hours on Friday, 28th February
2025.

6. ICT (Grades 2 - 5) /Al (Grades 6 - 8) will be assessed in their respective classes.

School Timings on exam days (03-03-2025 to 14-03-2025) for Grades 2-8 students

School timings on exam days Bus timings Own transport students
for
Grades 2-8 students

7:45 am to 11:45 am e Regular time in the morning, To be picked up from the MAIN school lobby
e Departure from school at 11:50 am at 11:45 am after the exam




Examination Duration and Marks : Annual Examination (G2-G8)

Grades 2 All Subjects 1 hour 30 Marks
Grades 3 -5 All Subjects 1 hour 30 minutes 40 Marks
Grades 6 - 8 All CBSE Subjects 2 hours 60 Marks
Grades 6 - 8 Arabic & Islamic Education 1 hour 30 minutes 40 Marks
Grades 2 - 8 MSC 1 hour 30 Marks




